R07DS0414EJ0200  Rev.2.00  Page 1 of 9
Oct 19, 2015
 Preliminary Datasheet
CR12CS-16B
800V-12A-Thyristor
Medium Power Use
Features
 IT (AV) : 12 A

R07DS0414EJ0200  Rev.2.00  Page 9 of 9
Oct 19, 2015
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Package Packing Quantity Remark
CR12CS-16B#BH0 TO-263 Tube 50 pcs.
CR12CS-16B-T1#BH0 TO-263 Embossed Tape 800 pcs. Taping direction “T1”
CR12CS-16B-T2#BH0 TO-263 Embossed Tape 800 pcs. Taping direction “T2”
CR12CS-16B-A1#BH0 TO-262 Tube 50 pcs.
CR12CS-16B#B00 LDPAK(S)-(1) Tube 50 pcs. Not Recommend for New Design
CR12CS-16B-T11#B00 LDPAK(S)-(1) Embossed Tape 1000 pcs. Not Recommend for New Design
CR12CS-16B-T21#B00 LDPAK(S)-(1) Embossed Tape 1000 pcs. Not Recommend for New Design
CR12CS-16B-A1#B00 LDPAK(L) Tube 50 pcs. Not Recommend for New Design
Note : Please confirm the specification about the shipping in detail.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.